S.R.R. & C.V.R. GDC(A) , VIDAYAWADA
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
RESULT ANALYSIS 2021-2022

BHC EM SEMESTER | APRIL 2022

S.NO Title of the Paper No. Pass
Program Appeared passed Percentage
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HORTICULTURE SEMESTER Il SEPTEMBER 2022

S.NO Program Title of the Paper No. No Pass
Appeared passed Percentage
1 BHC Plant Propagation 13 12 92.30
and Nursery
Management

| B.SC BHC , Il SEMESTER HORTICULTURE

Appeared [} Passed Pass Percentage

100
90
80
70 T
60
50 +
40
30
20

] -

BHC




SEMESTER VI : Paper VIIA RESULT ANALYSIS

S.NO Title of the Paper No. No Pass
Program Appeared passed Percentage
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SEMESTER VI : Paper VIl A : BOTANY RESULT ANALYSIS

S.NO Title of the Paper No. No Pass
Program Appeared passed Percentage
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SEMESTER VI : Paper VIIIB RESULT ANALYSIS

S.NO Title of the Paper No. No Pass
Program Appeared passed Percentage

1 BZC TM | Mushroom Cultivation | 21 21 100

2 BZC EM | Mushroom Cultivation 19 19 100
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SEMESTER VI : PAPER VIIIC RESULT ANALYSIS

S.NO Title of the Paper No. No Pass
Program Appeared passed Percentage

1 BZC EM | Project work in Industry | 19 19 100

2 BZC TM | Project work in Industry | 21 21 100
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SEMESTER V : PAPER V RESULT ANALYSIS

S.N Program Title of the Paper No. No Pass
(0] Appeared passed Percentage
1 BZC EM Cell Biology , Genetics | 24 24 100
and Plant Breeding
2 BZC TM Cell Biology , Genetics | 19 16 84.21
and Plant Breeding

Il B.SC BZC ,V SEMESTER V Paper
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SEMESTER V

: PAPER VI RESULT ANALYSIS

Program Title of the Paper No. No Pass
Appeared passed Percentage
BZC EM Plant Ecology and 24 24 100
Phytogeography
BZC T™M Plant Ecology and 19 19 100
Phytogeography
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SEMESTER IV : PAPER IV RESULT ANALYSIS

S.N Program Title of the Paper No. No Pass
(0) Appeared passed Percentage
1 BZC EM Plant Physiology 18 1" 61..11
2 BZC T™M Plant Physiology 09 08 88.88
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100 -
90 -
80
70
60 -
50
40
30
20
10 S

Appeared [ Passed

BZC EM

Pass Percentage

B.ZCTM




SEMESTER IV : PAPER V RESULT ANALYSIS

Program

Title of the Paper

No.

No

Appeared passed

Pass
Percentage

BZC EM Cell Biology, Genetics | 16 9 56.25
and Plant Breeding

BZC TM Cell Biology, Genetics | 9 9 100
and Plant Breeding

Il BZC |V Semester Paper V Result Analysis
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SEMESTER IIl : PAPER Illl RESULT ANALYSIS

S.N Program Title of the Paper No. No Pass

(0] Appeared passed Percentage

1 BZC EM Taxonomy and 18 13 72.22
Embryology

2 BZC TM Taxonomy and 1" 10 90.90
Embryology
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SEMESTER | : Paper Il SEPTEMBER 2022 RESULT ANALYSIS

S.N Program Title of the Paper No. No Pass
(0) Appeared passed Percentage
1 BZC EM Diversity of 25 13 52
Archegoniates and
Plant Anatomy
2 BZC TM Diversity of 12 10 83.33
Archegoniates and
Plant Anatomy
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SEMESTER | : PAPER | RESULT ANALYSIS

N

Program Title of the Paper

No.

No

Appeared passed

Pass
Percentage

1 BZC EM Microbial diversity & | 28 18 64.28
algae, Fungi

2 BZC T™M Microbial diversity & | 13 13 100
algae, Fungi
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